
East ForkCow Creek

East Fork
Cow Creek

Beaver Creek Br
ow

nie
 C

ree
k

Granite Creek

So
uth

 Fo
rk 

Co
w 

Cr
ee

k

Tom Creek

Cow Creek

Diamond Creek

East Fork Drew Creek

Drew
 Cree

k

3232000

450

200

160

380

100

55
0

36

132

32

133

137
135

162

211

811

240

400

330

382

600

166

700

331

205

620

500

3204000

3201

619

050

204

280

134

269

335

339

136

220 800

121

230

051

3232

210

850

601

625

140

602

110

300

370

138

120

650

414

3230

165

250

451

122°54'W

122°54'W

122°55'W

122°55'W

122°56'W

122°56'W

122°57'W

122°57'W

122°58'W

122°58'W

122°59'W

122°59'W

123°0'W

123°0'W
42

°5
0'N

42
°5

0'N

42
°4

9'N

42
°4

9'N

42
°4

8'N

42
°4

8'N

ODF GIS
Aug 09, 2015

0208 hrs

Stouts Creek
OR732090-16

Division J Map
August 09, 2015

Day Shift
Approx 22501 acres

as of 08/08/15 2146hrs

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

Miles

Legend
8 Structures() Division

[] Branch

! Drop Point
!dô Pump
$0{ Safety Zone

Ï

é Sling Site
ÑØ Water Source

Uncontrolled Fire Edge
óóóóó Completed Dozer Line

Completed Line
Planned Fire Line

D D! ! ! Proposed Dozer Line

Roads
Paved
Rocked
Dirt
Unknown
Long Prairie

Evacuations
Level 1
Level 2

-


